DATE Of ADMISSIONT 29.07 .25 to 3O.O7 .25

3.00 PM TO 6.00 Prvl

Office of lhe Superintendent Boys llostel-1

1. HostelEstablishment
2. Caution money
3. Govt. Seat Rent
4. Mess Advance

! Rs.12565/- (Rupees Twelve thousand Five Hundred Sixty Five Only)

loi Drr.irls aoIL;iaL

1. Mr. Mahendra T. Tudu,( Superintendent Eoys Hostel-1)
2. Sri. Basudev Majhi,(Asst. Superintendent Boys Hostel-l)
3. Mr. Avin Khadia, ( Dealing Asst. Boys hostel-1)

M. N0-7008544003
M. No-7684849849
M. No-9937373164

Govt.